SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711
Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032

Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg
Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E  GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SLU4299B/1802040

13" February 2018

The Manager

Motor Claim Department

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
CHARTIS Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Date of Accident

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
» To rasurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 Parts prices are subjec! to confirmation
® Thira party survey 1s on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject 1o final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Location
Third Party Claim Vehicle No
Repair Cost For Vehicle No

Estimated Supply of Parts & Labours

@:;:Fnuary 2018

/qu

SKT 1712 L
SLU 4299 B Subaru XV 1.6

AWY

A

/\,kk
P e
g 00

/;Z/%da

Labour Charges :-

No. Particulars Oty
1 Rear bumper fascia DS 1
2 Rear bumper clips 1en 1set
3 Rear bumper side retainer L&R ¢ / ¢ 4.4/ 2
4 Rear towing cover nA 1
5  Rear bumper wheel arch garnish ,{f' 1
6  Rear bumper reinforcement beam DZ 1
7  Rear bumper reflector L&R 14 2
8  Rear bumper lower bracket L&R 4./ 2
9  Rear boot weather stripe 4 v 1
10  Exhaust silencer ) 1
11 Exhaust silencer mounting 47 2
12 Rear bumper parking sensor (s/nett) 5M4 Iset

Price
453.60
38.00
12.60
12.00
139.95
218.70
129.56
20.90
116.00
720.00
15.00
380.00

Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear end panel, rear exhaust silencer, rear
reinforcement beam, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body.

Remove & install rear bumper sensor
Spray painting on damage parts
Check lighting after repairs

Labour Charge

Total Amount

GST will be reflected in the final bills.
Notes : -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is

in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs

of repairs, loss of use and storage.

Amounts
453.60 —
38.00
2520 (A
12.00 8/
139.95
218.70 ?
259.12 X
41.80 &
116.00 X
720.00 7
30.00 X
380.00 120 ¢
2,434.37

R|A P B BB BRSPS

Amounts

$ 680.00 SV~

i)
400
3o

$  80.00
$  700.00
$  60.00

$ 1,520.00
$ 3,954.37



