SPECIALISTS MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 3018A, Ubi Road 1, #01-24-26, Singapore 408711 Tel: 67472112 (5 lines) Fax: 67438032 Email: cardoc@singnet.com.sg

Bus. Reg No: 199502604 E GST No: 19-9502604-E

SM/SLU4299B/1802040

13th February 2018

The Manager
Motor Claim Department
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance
CHARTIS Building
78 Shenton Way #07-16
Singapore 079120

Date of Accident

Location

Third Party Claim Vehicle No

Repair Cost For Vehicle No

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: 30 January 2018 PIE after KPE exit

SKT 1712 L

SLU 4299 B Subaru XV 1.6

Not Allus Toksephlo behow some 3 27.

Estimated Supply of Parts & Labours

No.	Particulars	Qty	Price	A	Amounts
1	Rear bumper fascia	1	453.60	\$	453.60
2	Rear bumper clips	1 set	38.00	\$	38.00
3	Rear bumper side retainer L&R / (Sef	2	12.60	\$	25.20 1/6
4	Rear towing cover	1	12.00	\$	12.00 🗸
5	Rear bumper wheel arch garnish	1	139.95	\$	139.95 🗶
6	Rear bumper reinforcement beam	201 1	218.70	\$	218.70 ?
7	Rear bumper reflector L&R	2	129.56	\$	259.12 ×
8	Rear bumper lower bracket L&R 44	2	20.90	\$	41.80
9	Rear boot weather stripe 19	1	116.00	\$	116.00 X
10	Exhaust silencer	1	720.00	\$	720.00 ?
11	Exhaust silencer mounting 37	2	15.00	\$	30.00 X
12	Rear bumper parking sensor (s/nett)	1set	380.00	\$	380.00 2005.
				\$	2,434.37

Labour Charges :-	A	Amounts	
Cut out, renew, knocking & welding rear end panel, rear exhaust silencer, rear reinforcement beam, remove & install all damage parts, straighten & re-align body.	\$	680.00	500
Remove & install rear bumper sensor	\$	80.00	50
Spray painting on damage parts	\$	700.00	400
Check lighting after repairs	\$_	60.00	30
Labour Charge	\$	1,520.00	
Total Amount	\$	3,954.37	

GST will be reflected in the final bills.

Notes: -Please inform us within 14 days, from the date of this letter, in the event that the owner/driver is in breach of its policy with your company, failing which we shall hold your company liable for all costs of repairs, loss of use and storage.